
LSSC 2023 RACE DATES

CLUB RACES (MEMBERS ONLY): (Committee Boat)

May 21 Sun Sunday Race #1 Challenge
Jun 10 Sat Thomas Cup Long Distance Race Cheers!
Jun 25 Sun Jack & Jill Race Tenacious
Jul 09 Sun Sunday Race #2 Sherasa
Jul 30 Sun Sunday Race #3 Solo Cup
Aug 19 Sat Commodore's Cup Long Distance Race Voyager
Aug 27 Sun Petticoat Race Edventure
Sep 10 Sun Singlehanded Race Next Chapter
Sep 17 Sun Sunday Race #4 Elevation
Sep 24 Sun Sunday Race Makeup (if needed) Screamer!!

SUNSET SERIES RACES: (Committee Boat)

May 17 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #1 My Way Too
May 24 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #2 Harmony
May 31 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #3 Aurora
Jun 07 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #4 Mystic
Jun 14 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #5 Phoenix
Jun 21 Wed Spring Sunset Series Race #6 Special Delivery
Aug 02 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #1 BenJAMMIN
Aug 09 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #2 Audacious
Aug 16 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #3 Taku
Aug 23 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #4 Eye Eye Capi’tan
Aug 30 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #5 Windfall
Sep 06 Wed Summer Sunset Series Race #6 Mongo
Sep 13 Wed Sunset Series Awards Party

LSSC HOSTED DRYA RACES: (Committee Boat)

May 20 Sat Ice-Breaker Regatta (DRYA Counter Race) Mon Amie, Lucky

Oct 07 Sat Inter-club Team Championship Race
Itsfunagain, Summer 

Migration


